Money, Banking, and Financial
Markets

A Modern Introduction to
Macroeconomics

Dale K. Cline and Sandeep Mazumder

With Research and Writing Assistance
from Tina R. Lineberger, CPA

£} Routledge

& Taylor &Francis Group
LONDON AND NEW YORK



Contents

Prologue

Introduction

PART I
How the economy works: nuts and bolts

1 Confidence, monetary policy, and fiscal policy

2 Basic accounting and financial statements

3 Relationship of the Federal Reserve Bank and the U.S.

Treasury Department
The truth behind money creation

Money, banking, and the real economy

4

5

6 Global monetary linkage

7 Monetary sterilization in China
8

World reserve currency

PART 11
Related topics

9 Real estate
10 Oil

Vil

13

23
34
52
74
92
109

119

121
137



vi Contents
11 Gold

12 Cryptocurrencies

Conclusion

Other references
Index

153
165

174

177
178



