## Money, Banking, and Financial Markets

A Modern Introduction to Macroeconomics

## Dale K. Cline and Sandeep Mazumder

With Research and Writing Assistance from Tina R. Lineberger, CPA



## **Contents**

	Prologue	vii
	Introduction	1
	RT I w the economy works: nuts and bolts	3
1	Confidence, monetary policy, and fiscal policy	4
2	Basic accounting and financial statements	13
3	Relationship of the Federal Reserve Bank and the U.S. Treasury Department	23
4	The truth behind money creation	34
5	Money, banking, and the real economy	52
6	Global monetary linkage	74
7	Monetary sterilization in China	92
8	World reserve currency	109
	RT II	
Re	lated topics	119
9	Real estate	121
10	Oil	137

/i	Contents	
11	Gold	153
12	Cryptocurrencies	165
	Conclusion	174
	Other references	177
	Index	178